Matoshri Nanibai Gharphalkar Science College,

Babhulgaon.
Dist. Yavatmal

Academic Calendar- 2020-21

The Academic Calendar for the Academic Session 2020-2021 shall be as under:

Table-1
SN. Activity Commencement Concluding Days Total
Days
1. | First Session Tuesday, 4 August, 2020 Saturday, 26 December, 2020 104
2. | Admission Process Tuesday, 4 August, 2020 Monday, 31 August, 2020 28
3. | Teaching Days Monday, 17 August, 2020 | Saturday, 7 November, 2020 66
Monday, 23 November, Monday, 21 December, 2020 24
2020
4. | Induction Programme Monday, 17 August, 2020 | 1 Week (Except Professional 8
(For st Year Students) Courses Students) and
3 Weeks for Professional 6
Courses
Students.
5. | Preparation of Winter Tuesday 22 December, Saturday, 26 December, 2020 5
Examination/College 2020
Examination
6. | First Term Vacation Monday, 9 November, Saturday, 21 November, 2020 13
X010 I
-------------------------- Saturday, 9 January 2021 12
Monday, 28 December,
2020
7. | Second Session Monday, 11 January, 2021 | Saturday, 29 May, 2021 104
g | Teaching Days (Second Monday,11 January, Saturday, & May, 2021 94
Session) 2021
9. | Preparation for Summer Monday, 10 May, 2021 Saturday, 29 May, 2021 16
(Examination/College
Examinations/
Non — instructional Day) 7
10. | Second term Vacation Monday, 31May, 2021 Saturday, 4 July 2021 35
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